P
ro
te
c
ti
o
n
Low Voltage Energy

Code Designation Weight
(kg)
Sales
unit
P237 HANDLE FOR FUSES SIZE 00 - SIZE 2 0.260 1
The operating handle is used to install and extract fuses
from size 00 to size 2 in devices when these are not
equipped with an integrated gripping system.
Accessory
Code Designation Weight
(kg) Sales unit
FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00
U664-2 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 2A 0.180 3
U664-4 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 4A 0.180 3
U664-6 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 6A 0.180 3
U664-10 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 10A 0.180 3
U664-16 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 16A 0.180 3
U664-20 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 20A 0.180 3
U664-25 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 25A 0.180 3
U664-32 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 32A 0.180 3
U664-35 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 35A 0.180 3
U664-40 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 40A 0.180 3
U664-50 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 50A 0.180 3
U664-63 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 63A 0.180 3
U664-80 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 80A 0.180 3
U664-100 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 100A 0.180 3
U664-125 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 125A 0.180 3
U664-160 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH00 gG 500V 160A 0.180 3
U665 NEUTRAL BLADE CONTACT NH00 0.100 1
FUSE CARTRIDGE NH1 AND NH2 115mm
U250 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH1 63A 115mm 0.400 5
U251 FUSE CARTRIDGE NH1 80A 115mm 0.400 5